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Agility Beg-Nov, 20 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8001 N Guster, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Logan

Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 1 Run

12005 N Trendi, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Reg 16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16007 B Scoop, Kromfohrlander, Janice Gregory
16027 N Viva, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer

Reg 20" Jump Height, 12 Runs

20007 B Rival, Border Collie, Mark Caron
20013 B Penny, Labrador Retriever, Diane Spain
20014 N Rudy, Border Collie, Marta Walkowska
20016 B Savina, Australian Shepherd, Kim Stelmach
20017 B Jace, Border Collie, Tammy Lane
20025 N The Riddler, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20033 B Lokai, Australian Shepherd, Jo Ellen Vought
20038 N Ria, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
20042 N JJ, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
20043 N Bonnie Blue, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20045 N Zest, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
20047 N Staple, Border Collie, Caitlin Ascher

Reg 24" Jump Height, 4 Runs

24001 B Acro, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
24002 N Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
24003 B Bunny, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield
24005 N Jets, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
 

Agility Sen-Chp, 35 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8006 C Daisy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Logan

Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 5 Runs

12001 C Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12003 C Pre, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan
12006 SS Teddy, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer
12009 S Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12011 C Coos, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan

Sel 16" Jump Height, 4 Runs

16003 SS Snitch, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dale
Levitt

16014 CS Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
16021 CS Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
16026 CS Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Michele Levitt

Reg 16" Jump Height, 7 Runs

16015 S Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16009 C Nerys, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross

16011 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16020 C Dino, Mixed Breed, Michael Labriola
16022 C Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
16017 C Flare, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
16028 S Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger

Reg 20" Jump Height, 16 Runs

20001 C Spook, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20009 C Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20002 S River, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20004 C Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20006 S Foxy, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
20037 C Gillyweed, Boxer, Michele Levitt
20008 S Ikon, Border Collie, Caitlin Ascher
20021 S Bowie, Border Collie, Jeffrey Botelho
20023 C Jet, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
20034 S Nellie, Border Collie, Gillian Carroll
20036 C Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20041 S Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20046 C Jovi, Border Collie, John Nys
20031 S Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20049 C Crome, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20048 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Reg 22" Jump Height, 2 Runs

22002 S Furiosa, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
22005 C Hopper, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
 

Masters Agility, 35 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8003 C Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12003 C Pre, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan
12011 C Coos, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan

Sel 16" Jump Height, 1 Run

16021 CS Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Reg 16" Jump Height, 7 Runs

16015 S Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16009 C Nerys, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
16011 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16020 C Dino, Mixed Breed, Michael Labriola
16022 C Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
16027 N Viva, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer
16028 S Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger

Reg 20" Jump Height, 21 Runs

20001 C Spook, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20002 S River, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20003 S Spring, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
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20004 C Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20006 S Foxy, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
20008 S Ikon, Border Collie, Caitlin Ascher
20007 B Rival, Border Collie, Mark Caron
20009 C Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20014 N Rudy, Border Collie, Marta Walkowska
20021 S Bowie, Border Collie, Jeffrey Botelho
20023 C Jet, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
20032 C Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
20033 B Lokai, Australian Shepherd, Jo Ellen Vought
20034 S Nellie, Border Collie, Gillian Carroll
20036 C Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20041 S Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20043 N Bonnie Blue, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20046 C Jovi, Border Collie, John Nys
20047 N Staple, Border Collie, Caitlin Ascher
20049 C Crome, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20048 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Reg 22" Jump Height, 2 Runs

22002 S Furiosa, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
22005 C Hopper, Border Collie, Michele Levitt

Reg 24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24005 N Jets, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
 

Masters Jumping, 35 Runs
8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8003 C Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12003 C Pre, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan
12011 C Coos, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan

16" Jump Height, 8 Runs

16015 S Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16009 C Nerys, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
16011 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16020 C Dino, Mixed Breed, Michael Labriola
16021 CS Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
16022 C Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
16027 N Viva, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer
16028 S Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger

20" Jump Height, 21 Runs

20001 C Spook, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20002 S River, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20003 S Spring, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
20004 C Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20006 S Foxy, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
20008 S Ikon, Border Collie, Caitlin Ascher
20007 B Rival, Border Collie, Mark Caron

20009 C Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20014 N Rudy, Border Collie, Marta Walkowska
20021 S Bowie, Border Collie, Jeffrey Botelho
20023 C Jet, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
20032 C Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
20033 B Lokai, Australian Shepherd, Jo Ellen Vought
20034 S Nellie, Border Collie, Gillian Carroll
20036 C Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20041 S Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20043 N Bonnie Blue, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20046 C Jovi, Border Collie, John Nys
20047 N Staple, Border Collie, Caitlin Ascher
20049 C Crome, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20048 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams

22" Jump Height, 2 Runs

22002 S Furiosa, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
22005 C Hopper, Border Collie, Michele Levitt

24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24005 N Jets, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
 

Jumping Sen-Chp, 34 Runs
8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8003 C Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

12" Jump Height, 5 Runs

12001 C Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12003 C Pre, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan
12004 CS Fuji, Mixed Breed, Mich Powers
12009 S Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12011 C Coos, Poodle-Miniature, Laura Dolan

16" Jump Height, 11 Runs

16015 S Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16026 CS Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Michele Levitt
16002 CS Maestro, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
16003 SS Snitch, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dale

Levitt
16011 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16014 CS Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
16020 C Dino, Mixed Breed, Michael Labriola
16021 CS Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
16022 C Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
16017 C Flare, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
16028 S Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger

20" Jump Height, 15 Runs

20001 C Spook, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20009 C Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20002 S River, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
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20037 C Gillyweed, Boxer, Michele Levitt
20003 S Spring, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
20004 C Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20008 S Ikon, Border Collie, Caitlin Ascher
20021 S Bowie, Border Collie, Jeffrey Botelho
20031 S Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20034 S Nellie, Border Collie, Gillian Carroll
20036 C Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20046 C Jovi, Border Collie, John Nys
20041 S Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20049 C Crome, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20048 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams

22" Jump Height, 2 Runs

22002 S Furiosa, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
22005 C Hopper, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
 

Jumping Beg-Nov, 25 Runs
12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12005 N Trendi, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys
12007 B Janthina, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Spain

16" Jump Height, 5 Runs

16004 N Riggs, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer
16007 B Scoop, Kromfohrlander, Janice Gregory
16012 BS Rose, English Shepherd Dog, Justina Strycharz
16013 N Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16016 BS Winnie, Mixed Breed, Alyssa Place

20" Jump Height, 14 Runs

20005 N Westerly, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa
20007 B Rival, Border Collie, Mark Caron
20016 B Savina, Australian Shepherd, Kim Stelmach
20017 B Jace, Border Collie, Tammy Lane
20024 N Agnes, Border Collie, Jean Fenton
20025 N The Riddler, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20033 B Lokai, Australian Shepherd, Jo Ellen Vought
20038 N Ria, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
20040 B Crusher, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon
20042 N JJ, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
20043 N Bonnie Blue, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
20045 N Zest, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
20047 N Staple, Border Collie, Caitlin Ascher
20044 B Rayna, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa

22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22004 B Rhubarb, Vizsla, Leigh Gelotte

24" Jump Height, 3 Runs

24002 N Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
24003 B Bunny, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield
24005 N Jets, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski

 

Speedstakes Beg-Nov, 25 Runs
12" Jump Height, 1 Run

12007 N Janthina, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Spain

16" Jump Height, 6 Runs

16004 N Riggs, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer
16006 N Quill, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna Kelly
16012 BS Rose, English Shepherd Dog, Justina Strycharz
16016 NS Winnie, Mixed Breed, Alyssa Place
16025 NS Juju, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
16008 BS Ginger, Mixed Breed, Diane Spain

20" Jump Height, 13 Runs

20005 N Westerly, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa
20007 N Rival, Border Collie, Mark Caron
20016 B Savina, Australian Shepherd, Kim Stelmach
20017 B Jace, Border Collie, Tammy Lane
20024 N Agnes, Border Collie, Jean Fenton
20025 N The Riddler, Border Collie, Sandra Barbour
20026 B Penny, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20035 N Tab, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
20038 N Ria, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
20040 B Crusher, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon
20047 N Staple, Border Collie, Caitlin Ascher
20013 N Penny, Labrador Retriever, Diane Spain
20044 B Rayna, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa

22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22004 B Rhubarb, Vizsla, Leigh Gelotte

24" Jump Height, 4 Runs

24001 B Acro, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
24002 N Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
24003 B Bunny, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield
24005 N Jets, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
 

Speedstakes Sen-Chp, 29 Runs
8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8003 C Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

12" Jump Height, 3 Runs

12009 S Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12006 SS Teddy, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer
12004 CS Fuji, Mixed Breed, Mich Powers

16" Jump Height, 15 Runs

16001 SS Pearl, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16009 C Nerys, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
16026 CS Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Michele Levitt
16002 CS Maestro, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
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16003 SS Snitch, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Dale
Levitt

16011 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16013 S Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16015 S Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16019 CS Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
16020 C Dino, Mixed Breed, Michael Labriola
16022 C Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
16023 SS Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
16017 C Flare, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
16027 S Viva, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Lohrer
16028 S Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger

20" Jump Height, 9 Runs

20002 S River, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20003 S Spring, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
20037 C Gillyweed, Boxer, Michele Levitt
20008 C Ikon, Border Collie, Caitlin Ascher
20009 C Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20031 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20046 S Jovi, Border Collie, John Nys
20050 S Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20042 S JJ, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira

22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22005 C Hopper, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
 

Speedstakes Beg-Nov #2, 15 Runs
12" Jump Height, 1 Run

12007 N Janthina, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Spain

16" Jump Height, 4 Runs

16006 N Quill, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna Kelly
16016 NS Winnie, Mixed Breed, Alyssa Place
16025 NS Juju, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
16008 BS Ginger, Mixed Breed, Diane Spain

20" Jump Height, 8 Runs

20005 N Westerly, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa
20007 N Rival, Border Collie, Mark Caron

20016 B Savina, Australian Shepherd, Kim Stelmach
20035 N Tab, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
20040 B Crusher, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon
20045 N Zest, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
20013 N Penny, Labrador Retriever, Diane Spain
20044 B Rayna, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa

22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22004 B Rhubarb, Vizsla, Leigh Gelotte

24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24003 B Bunny, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield
 

Speedstakes Sen-Chp #2, 18 Runs
8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8003 C Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12009 S Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12004 CS Fuji, Mixed Breed, Mich Powers

16" Jump Height, 10 Runs

16001 SS Pearl, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16002 CS Maestro, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
16011 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16013 S Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16015 S Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16019 CS Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
16020 C Dino, Mixed Breed, Michael Labriola
16023 SS Sage, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
16017 C Flare, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
16028 S Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger

20" Jump Height, 5 Runs

20002 S River, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20031 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20042 S JJ, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
20048 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20050 S Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
 


